
Effect of Promotion and Service
Quality on Local Tourist

Decisions at Air Manis Beach in
Padang City with Brand Image

as a mediating variable
by Yulasmi Yulasmi

Submission date: 17-May-2023 02:56PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2095281754
File name: 687.pdf (715.36K)
Word count: 5347
Character count: 33076



4

4
4

8

10

16

17



1

1

1

1

1

7

7

12

12

13

13



6

9

12

16



11



3

3

3

5



2
2

2

2
2

2

10

17



2

2

4

5

5

5



1
1

5

10

14

15
15

15

17

18

18
18



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Effect of Promotion and Service Quality on Local Tourist
Decisions at Air Manis Beach in Padang City with Brand Image
as a mediating variable
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jmm.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.umsb.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upiyptk.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

eprintslib.ummgl.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usahid.ac.id
Internet Source

thesis.binus.ac.id



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.umri.ac.id
Internet Source

pariwisata.padang.go.id
Internet Source

repository.upstegal.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stimykpn.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

e-repository.perpus.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnalunsam.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source


